(ZPRYMUS S.A.

Dimensions

Noble profile
140mmx2,4 Im

1 palette:
2400x1140x130mm

Noble profile
140mmx4 Im

1 palette:
4000x1140x525mm

Joist

1 pcs.x2,4 Im

1 palette:
2400x1140x600mm

Joist
140mmx4 Im

1 palette:
4000x1140x540mm

Number
of finishing
strip ina
cardboard
box
150x60
mm

Dimensions

Finishing strip

Tpcs.x2,4 Im 25

1 palette :
2400x1140x410mm
Finishing strip

Tpcs.x4 Im 25

1 palette:
4000x1140x340mm

ul. Turynska 101, 43-100 Tychy
tel.: +48 32 216 96 44; fax: +48 32 216 97 31

Logistics data

Number Number
of layersonthe = of pieces on the
palette palette
8x22 176
8x15 120
22x15 330
22x13 286
Number
Weight of layers of
Number = cardboard = cardboard
of Im box box
(kg) onthe
palette
60 30 x4
100 50 7x3

Number

of Im on the

palette

4224

480

192

1144

Number
of
cardboard
box
on the
palette

28

21

Number
of m?
onthe palette

Weight (kg)

59,136 1074
30
67,2 1180
40
792
30
1144

40

Number Number

of finishing
strip on the
palette

Weight

finishing (ko)

stripon
the palette

700 1680 510

30
525

2100 630

40



